WEST LYNN PRIMARY SCHOOL

7th May 2021

Celebration Assembly

The Celebration‘Assemblies are now being done via Zoom linking up all the classrooms
to Ms. Borley, so she can congratulate the children on all of the amazing things they
have done this week. The following children were awarded:

Behaviour Academic
Reception Lewis Stephen & Emily
Year One Thomas Adele & Riley
Year Two Olivia Ella & Malachy
Year Three Goda Sam & Eden
Year Four Amelia Bobbee & Lewis
Year Five Bradley Mia & Rylee
Year Six Emmie Ollie & Roxi

Four seasons in one day?

We have definitely seen the full scope of
weather this week! Please could you

remember to send your child in with sun

hats as well as coats and gloves!

At the moment it really is impossible to tell! Can you also remember
to name everything. Thank you.
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Wednesday 12th May

Reception Class Vision Check

Friday 28th May

Last Day before Half Term

Monday 7th June Back to School
Tuesday 22nd June Active Kids Lynnsport 9:45 - 11:45am (TBC)
Thursday 24th June Proposed Transition Day for Year 6 (TBC)
Mini ; 45 - 11- ;
Friday 25th June | Mini Tennis Y3 & 4 9:45 - 11:45am KES Tennis
Centre (TBC)
Kwik Cricket T -
Wednesaa sothuline wik Cricket Tournament 10 3pm Y5 & 6 North

Runcton Cricket Club (TBC)

Wednesday 7th & Thursday 8th
July

Year 6 Bikeability - Limited to 12 children

Friday 9th July

Rounders' Festival 9:45—11:45 West Norfolk
Rugby Club Y5 & 6 (TBC)

Quadkids at Lynnsport 9:45—11:45am Y5 & 6

Monday 12th Jul

. - (TBC)
Wednesday 21st July Last Day of School
Monday 6th September BACK TO SCHOOL!

Breaktime Snacks!

Please remember that breaktime
snacks MUST be healthy.
Chocolate cakes, crisps and
toffee sundae’s do not count! If
the staff see anything unhealthy
being eaten at breaktime, it will be
taken away and replaced with a
piece of fruit. It will be given back
to your child at the end of the day.

Thank you.

NEXT WEEK NUMBER DAY PHOTOS AND MORE




